Euro Champs Poland 2023

Heat No Time

1 09:00:00
2 09:10:00
3 09:20:00
4 09:30:00
5 09:40:00
6 09:50:00
7 10:00:00
8 10:10:00
9 10:20:00
10 10:50:00
11 11:00:00
12 11:10:00
13 11:20:00
14 11:30:00
15 11:40:00

Number

28
12

21

52

44

27
38

30
13

22
46

29
23

45
16

31
48

41
11

20

14

40

36
43

51

RO1
F2D Combat Round 1

Competitor

Riera, Xavier
Rimsa, Simonas JUN

Friis-Nielsen, Morten
Wiseman, Dave

lvanova, Yoana JUN FEM
Chornyy, Ilvan JUN

Champain, Benoit
Buyanov, Viadimir

Forss, Jussi
Rastenis, Sofija JUN FEM

Mateo, Raul
Dementjev, Igor

Forss, Timo
Mateo, Manuel

Kliuchyshche, Yana JUN FEM
Toman, Dalibor

Valkonen, Kimmo
Price, Gordon

Break
Rediuk, lllia
Platkauskas, Robertas

Schou, Bjarne
Kral, Milan

Crabtree, Jonathan
Rastenis, Audrius

Horst, Andre
Vasilev, Michail JUN

Voss, Leo
Umryhin, Andriy

Khachatryan, Sergey
Tkach, Ihor

Sida 1

Country

FRA
LTU

DEN
GBR

BUL
UKR

FRA
GER

FIN
LTU

ESP
MDA

FIN
ESP

UKR
CZE

FIN
GBR

UKR
LTU

DEN
CZE

GBR
LTU

GER
BUL

NED
UKR

ARM
BUL



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

11:50:00

12:00:00

13:20:00

13:30:00

13:40:00

13:50:00

14:00:00

47
39

50
42

18
15

49
25

10

19

24

17

RO1

Dementiev, Alexandr JUN
Unruh, Rafael

Donchev, Romeo
Chornyy, Stanislav

Lunch

Munck, Liv JUN FEM
Kucera, Pavel

Donchev, Lyubomir

Segarra Zorilla, Xavier JUN

Rimsa, Vytautas
Vardanyan, Sergey JUN

Kdnigshofer, Rudolf
Bertelsen, Andre

Vardanyan, Armen
Lopez, Jose Luis

Dementieva, Natalia FEM

Sida 2

MDA
GER

BUL
UKR

DEN
CZE

BUL
ESP

LTU
ARM

AUT
DEN

ARM
ESP

DEN



Euro Champs Poland 2023

Heat No Time

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

09:00:00

09:10:00

09:20:00

09:30:00

09:40:00

09:50:00

10:00:00

10:10:00

10:20:00

10:50:00

11:00:00

11:10:00

11:20:00

11:30:00

11:40:00

11:50:00

12:00:00

Number

17
1

25
45

15
3

50
31

48
14

13
27

52
36

19
47

11
51

28

20

24

46
49

23
41

10
16

18

44
30

39
22

F2D Combat Round 2 Wednesday 9™

Competitor

Dementieva, Natalia FEM

Vardanyan, Armen

Segarra Zorilla, Xavier JUN
Kliuchyshche, Yana JUN FEM

Kucera, Pavel

Vardanyan, Sergey JUN

Donchev, Romeo
Valkonen, Kimmo

Price, Gordon
Kral, Milan

Rastenis, Sofija JUN FEM

Champain, Benoit

Ivanova, Yoana JUN FEM

Voss, Leo

Bertelsen, Andre

Dementiev, Alexandr JUN

Platkauskas, Robertas
Tkach, lhor

Break

Riera, Xavier
Schou, Bjarne

Khachatryan, Sergey
Lopez, Jose Luis

Dementjev, Igor
Donchev, Lyubomir

Mateo, Manuel
Rediuk, lllia

Rimsa, Vytautas
Toman, Dalibor

Munck, Liv JUN FEM
Wiseman, Dave
Chornyy, lvan JUN

Forss, Jussi

Unruh, Rafael
Mateo, Raul

Lunch

Country

DEN
ARM

ESP
UKR

CZE
ARM

BUL
FIN

GBR
CZE

LTU
FRA

BUL
NED

DEN
MDA

LTU
BUL

FRA
DEN

ARM
ESP

MDA
BUL

ESP
UKR

LTU
CZE

DEN
GBR
UKR

FIN

GER
ESP



18

19

20

21

22

23

13:30:00

13:40:00

13:50:00

14:00:00

14:10:00

14:20:00

42
40

17

Vasilev, Michail JUN
Friis-Nielsen, Morten

Buyanov, Viadimir
Umryhin, Andriy

Rimsa, Simonas JUN
Kdnigshofer, Rudolf

Crabtree, Jonathan
Forss, Timo

Chornyy, Stanislav
Horst, Andre

Dementieva, Natalia FEM
Rastenis, Audrius

BUL
DEN

GER
UKR

LTU
AUT

GBR
FIN

UKR
GER

DEN
LTU



Euro Champs Poland 2023

Heat No Time

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

14:15:00

14:25:00

14:35:00

14:45:00

14:55:00

15:05:00

15:15:00

15:25:00

15:35:00

15:45:00

15:55:00

16:05:00

16:15:00

16:25:00

16:35:00

Number

13.
25

15.
29

22.
11.

21.
36

50
41

38.
19.

49.
16.

2.
6

42.
28

10
24

40.
44,

20.
30

3.
9.

39
27.

17
48

7

Arkl
F2D Combat Round 3

Competitor

Rastenis, Sofija JUN FEM

Segarra Zorilla, Xavier JUN

Kucera, Pavel
Forss, Timo

Mateo, Raul
Platkauskas, Robertas

Friis-Nielsen, Morten
Voss, Leo

Donchev, Romeo
Rediuk, lllia

Buyanov, Vladimir
Bertelsen, Andre

Donchev, Lyubomir
Toman, Dalibor

Khachatryan, Sergey
Wiseman, Dave

Chornyy, Stanislav
Riera, Xavier

Rimsa, Vytautas
Lopez, Jose Luis

Horst, Andre
Chornyy, lvan JUN

Schou, Bjarne
Forss, Jussi

Vardanyan, Sergey JUN
Rastenis, Audrius

Unruh, Rafael
Champain, Benoit

Dementieva, Natalia FEM
Price, Gordon

Konigshofer, Rudolf

Sida 1

Country

LTU
ESP

CZE
FIN

ESP
LTU

DEN
NED

BUL
UKR

GER
DEN

BUL
CZE

ARM
GBR

UKR
FRA

LTU
ESP

GER
UKR

DEN
FIN

ARM
LTU

GER
FRA

DEN
GBR

AUT



Euro Champs Poland 2023

Heat No

1

10

11

12

Time

09:00:00

09:10:00

09:20:00

09:30:00

09:40:00

09:50:00

10:00:00

10:10:00

10:20:00

10:30:00

10:40:00

10:50:00

Number

7
2.

41
39

24
50.

40.
9.

21.
15.

22.
30

10.
17

48.
38.

29.
36.

16.
6

25
42.

Arkl
F2D Combat Round 4

Competitor

Kdnigshofer, Rudolf
Khachatryan, Sergey

Rediuk, lllia
Unruh, Rafael

Lopez, Jose Luis
Donchev, Romeo

Horst, Andre
Rastenis, Audrius

Friis-Nielsen, Morten
Kucera, Pavel

Mateo, Raul
Forss, Jussi

Rimsa, Vytautas
Dementieva, Natalia FEM

Price, Gordon
Buyanov, Viadimir

Forss, Timo
Voss, Leo

Toman, Dalibor
Wiseman, Dave

Segarra Zorilla, Xavier JUN

Chornyy, Stanislav

Konigshofer, Rudolf
Riera, Xavier

Sida 1

Country

AUT
ARM

UKR
GER

ESP
BUL

GER
LTU

DEN
CZE

ESP
FIN

LTU
DEN

GBR
GER

FIN
NED

CZE
GBR

ESP
UKR

AUT
FRA



Euro Champs Poland 2023

Heat No

1

Time

14:20:00

14:30:00

14:40:00 .

14:50:00 .

15:00:00 .

15:10:00 .

15:20:00 .

Number

24
41

17
2

15
22

48
39

42
30

40

Arkl
F2D Combat Round 5

Competitor

Lopez, Jose Luis
Rediuk, lllia

Dementieva, Natalia FEM
Khachatryan, Sergey

Kdnigshofer, Rudolf
Segarra Zorilla, Xavier JUN

Forss, Timo
Wiseman, Dave

Kucera, Pavel
Mateo, Raul

Price, Gordon
Unruh, Rafael

Chornyy, Stanislav
Forss, Jussi

Horst, Andre

Sida 1

Country

ESP
UKR

DEN
ARM

AUT
ESP

FIN
GBR

CZE
ESP

GBR
GER

UKR
FIN

GER



Euro Champs Poland 2023

Heat No Time

1

09:00:00

09:10:00

09:20:00

09:30:00

09:40:00

Number

40.
24

39.
30.

48.
22.

20.
17

40.
25.

Arkl
F2D Combat Round 6

Competitor

Horst, Andre
Lopez, Jose Luis

Unruh, Rafael
Forss, Jussi

Price, Gordon
Mateo, Raul

Forss, Timo
Dementieva, Natalia FEM

Horst, Andre

Country

GER
ESP

GER
FIN

GBR
ESP

FIN
DEN

GER

Segarra Zorilla, Xavier JUN ESP

Sida 1

If win in H1



